
-1-Saturday, December 18, 2021 SW Drag Race 50

Performance Dog Training - Dan (Club #115)
Saturday, December 18, 2021

SW Drag Race 50

Distance: 50 yds  SCT: 30 secs All Regular    Judge: Course Marshal
Place Armband  CPE ID   Call Name  Handler       Time                  NQ  MPH    Pts  Div

      122      28421-03            J. Monji      5.63                  0   18.17  28   II  Q                        Misty     
      123      28421-01            J. Monji      6.58                  0   15.54  26   II  Q                        Kaminari  
      124      05680-04            M. Fitch      5.83                  0   17.54  27   II  Q                        Kiwi      
      117      19422-03            N. Hartmann   4.82                  0   21.22  30   IIIT2Q                        Cinder    
      119      31624-01            D. Cooper     4.82                  0   21.22  30   IIIT2Q                        Diki      
      101      32113-02            K. Nakatsukas 5.24                  0   19.52  28   II 2Q                        Kenzo     
      102      23028-02            P. Suiter     3.59                  0   28.49  34   IV 1Q                        Magic     
      106      32060-01            C. Archer     6.13                  0   16.68  27   II  Q                        Journey   
      107      31624-02            D. Cooper     6.40                  0   15.98  26   II  Q                        MuttZee   
      108      25248-01            J. Jones      5.07                  0   20.17  29   III  Q                        Scribbles 
      120      32140-01            M. Seybold    5.06                  0   20.21  29   III  Q                        Gobi      
      103      32113-01            K. Nakatsukas 4.88                  0   20.96  29   III 4Q                        Raisin    
      111      23009-03            K. Leasher    NT                    0           0                             Axl       
      109      12200-04            D. Roy        4.70                  0   21.76  30   III 1Q                        Boz       
      110      31994-01            M. Gronroos   NT                    0           0                             Toby      
      116      29172-01            D. Weinberg   5.30                  0   19.30  28   II 3Q                        Monte     
      114      25248-02            J. Jones      5.16                  0   19.82  28   II 1Q                        Hasbro    
      115      23009-04            K. Leasher    5.50                  0   18.60  28   II 4Q                        Dzel      



-2-Saturday, December 18, 2021 SW Drag Race 50 2

Performance Dog Training - Dan (Club #115)
Saturday, December 18, 2021

SW Drag Race 50 2

Distance: 50 yds  SCT: 30 secs All Regular    Judge: Course Marshal
Place Armband  CPE ID   Call Name  Handler       Time                  NQ  MPH    Pts  Div

      122      28421-03            J. Monji      5.55                  0   18.43  28   II  Q                        Misty     
      123      28421-01            J. Monji      6.36                  0   16.08  27   II  Q                        Kaminari  
      117      19422-03            N. Hartmann   4.80                  0   21.31  30   III 3Q                        Cinder    
      119      31624-01            D. Cooper     4.62                  0   22.14  30   III 2Q                        Diki      
      101      32113-02            K. Nakatsukas 5.05                  0   20.25  29   III 4Q                        Kenzo     
      102      23028-02            P. Suiter     3.62                  0   28.25  34   IV 1Q                        Magic     
      106      32060-01            C. Archer     5.29                  0   19.33  28   II  Q                        Journey   
      107      31624-02            D. Cooper     5.74                  0   17.82  27   II  Q                        MuttZee   
      108      25248-01            J. Jones      5.26                  0   19.44  28   IIT3Q                        Scribbles 
      120      32140-01            M. Seybold    5.45                  0   18.77  28   II  Q                        Gobi      
      103      32113-01            K. Nakatsukas 9.30                  0   11.00  23   I 1Q                        Raisin    
      111      23009-03            K. Leasher    5.89                  0   17.36  27   II  Q                        Axl       
      109      12200-04            D. Roy        4.41                  0   23.19  31   III 1Q                        Boz       
      110      31994-01            M. Gronroos   5.27                  0   19.41  28   II  Q                        Toby      
      116      29172-01            D. Weinberg   5.17                  0   19.78  28   II 1Q                        Monte     
      114      25248-02            J. Jones      5.26                  0   19.44  28   IIT3Q                        Hasbro    
      115      23009-04            K. Leasher    5.24                  0   19.52  28   II 2Q                        Dzel      



-3-Saturday, December 18, 2021 SW Slingshot

Performance Dog Training - Dan (Club #115)
Saturday, December 18, 2021

SW Slingshot

SCT: 60 secs All Regular    Judge: Course Marshal
Place Armband  CPE ID   Call Name  Handler       Time                  NQ  Mult   Pts  Div

      106      32060-01            C. Archer     41.98                 0   1      19   I 2Q                        Journey   
      121      23028-01            P. Suiter     23.23                 0   1      17   V  Q                        Breeze    
      122      28421-03            J. Monji      35.46                 0   1      20   II 1Q                        Misty     
      123      28421-01            J. Monji      36.62                 0   1      19   II 2Q                        Kaminari  
      124      05680-04            M. Fitch      15.89                 0   1      25   V  Q                        Kiwi      
      117      19422-03            N. Hartmann   26.00                 0   1      19   IV 2Q                        Cinder    
      105      27694-03            R. Drill      25.46                 0   1.5    30   IV 1Q                        Paisley   
      102      23028-02            P. Suiter     15.49                 0   1.5    38   V 3Q                        Magic     
      109      12200-04            D. Roy        15.69                 0   3      75   V 1Q                        Boz       
      111      23009-03            K. Leasher    NT                    0   1       0                             Axl       
      114      25248-02            J. Jones      50.56                 0   3      30   I 1Q                        Hasbro    
      118      19422-02            N. Hartmann   16.93                 0   3      72   V 2Q                        Jude      
      112      27694-01            R. Drill      19.74                 0   1.5    32   V 4Q                        Lilah     



-4-Saturday, December 18, 2021 SW Slingshot 2

Performance Dog Training - Dan (Club #115)
Saturday, December 18, 2021

SW Slingshot 2

SCT: 60 secs All Regular    Judge: Course Marshal
Place Armband  CPE ID   Call Name  Handler       Time                  NQ  Mult   Pts  Div

      106      32060-01            C. Archer     NT                    0   1       0                             Journey   
      122      28421-03            J. Monji      NT                    0   1       0                             Misty     
      123      28421-01            J. Monji      35.89                 0   1      20   II 1Q                        Kaminari  
      117      19422-03            N. Hartmann   15.46                 0   1.5    38   V 3Q                        Cinder    
      105      27694-03            R. Drill      22.50                 0   1.5    27   V  Q                        Paisley   
      102      23028-02            P. Suiter     18.67                 0   1.5    33   V 4Q                        Magic     
      109      12200-04            D. Roy        16.79                 0   3      72   V 1Q                        Boz       
      111      23009-03            K. Leasher    46.39                 0   1      14   I 1Q                        Axl       
      114      25248-02            J. Jones      56.47                 0   1.5     6   I 2Q                        Hasbro    
      118      19422-02            N. Hartmann   20.77                 0   3      60   V 2Q                        Jude      
      112      27694-01            R. Drill      17.75                 0   1.5    35   V 4Q                        Lilah     



-5-Saturday, December 18, 2021 SW Pitstop

Performance Dog Training - Dan (Club #115)
Saturday, December 18, 2021

SW Pitstop

SCT: 60 secs All Regular    Judge: Course Marshal
Place Armband  CPE ID   Call Name  Handler       Time                  NQ         Pts  Div

      122      28421-03            J. Monji      NT                    0           0                             Misty     
      123      28421-01            J. Monji      42.86                 0          18   I 2Q                        Kaminari  
      124      05680-04            M. Fitch      19.82                 0          21   V 4Q                        Kiwi      
      117      19422-03            N. Hartmann   19.24                 0          21   V 3Q                        Cinder    
      105      27694-03            R. Drill      26.21                 0          19   IV 1Q                        Paisley   
      102      23028-02            P. Suiter     18.28                 0          22   V 2Q                        Magic     
      104      31994-02            M. Gronroos   NT                    0           0                             Bitty     
      109      12200-04            D. Roy        17.95                 0          23   V 1Q                        Boz       
      111      23009-03            K. Leasher    40.26                 0          20   I 1Q                        Axl       
      114      25248-02            J. Jones      54.41                 0           6   I 4Q                        Hasbro    
      116      29172-01            D. Weinberg   50.07                 0          10   I 3Q                        Monte     
      118      19422-02            N. Hartmann   22.33                 0          18   V 4Q                        Jude      
      112      27694-01            R. Drill      22.47                 0          18   V  Q                        Lilah     



-6-Saturday, December 18, 2021 SW Pitstop 2

Performance Dog Training - Dan (Club #115)
Saturday, December 18, 2021

SW Pitstop 2

SCT: 60 secs All Regular    Judge: Course Marshal
Place Armband  CPE ID   Call Name  Handler       Time                  NQ         Pts  Div

      122      28421-03            J. Monji      NT                    0           0                             Misty     
      123      28421-01            J. Monji      NT                    0           0                             Kaminari  
      117      19422-03            N. Hartmann   17.75                 0          23   V 1Q                        Cinder    
      105      27694-03            R. Drill      23.77                 0          17   V  Q                        Paisley   
      102      23028-02            P. Suiter     18.79                 0          22   V 2Q                        Magic     
      104      31994-02            M. Gronroos   NT                    0           0                             Bitty     
      109      12200-04            D. Roy        19.87                 0          21   V 3Q                        Boz       
      111      23009-03            K. Leasher    34.36                 0          21   II 1Q                        Axl       
      114      25248-02            J. Jones      47.06                 0          13   I 1Q                        Hasbro    
      116      29172-01            D. Weinberg   37.27                 0          18   II 2Q                        Monte     
      118      19422-02            N. Hartmann   22.23                 0          18   V 4Q                        Jude      
      112      27694-01            R. Drill      23.46                 0          17   V  Q                        Lilah     



-1-Sunday, December 19, 2021 SW Drag Race 50

Performance Dog Training - Dan (Club #115)
Sunday, December 19, 2021

SW Drag Race 50

Distance: 50 yds  SCT: 30 secs All Regular    Judge: Course Marshal
Place Armband  CPE ID   Call Name  Handler       Time                  NQ  MPH    Pts  Div

      123      28421-01            J. Monji      6.38                  0   16.03  27   II 3Q                        Kaminari  
      117      19422-03            N. Hartmann   4.90                  0   20.87  29   III  Q                        Cinder    
      103      32113-01            K. Nakatsukas 4.77                  0   21.44  30   III 3Q                        Raisin    
      115      23009-04            K. Leasher    5.40                  0   18.94  28   II 1Q                        Dzel      
      113      31832-01            P. Erikson    4.04                  0   25.32  32   IV 2Q                        Dexter    
      109      12200-04            D. Roy        4.67                  0   21.90  30   III 2Q                        Boz       
      120      32140-01            M. Seybold    4.89                  0   20.91  29   III 4Q                        Gobi      
      106      32060-01            C. Archer     5.04                  0   20.29  29   III  Q                        Journey   
      102      23028-02            P. Suiter     3.58                  0   28.57  34   IV 1Q                        Magic     
      101      32113-02            K. Nakatsukas 4.96                  0   20.62  29   III  Q                        Kenzo     
      111      23009-03            K. Leasher    9.20                  0   11.12  24   I 1Q                        Axl       
      125      32136-01            M. Prevost    4.48                  0   22.83  30   III 1Q                        Freyja    
      122      28421-03            J. Monji      5.54                  0   18.46  28   II 2Q                        Misty     



-2-Sunday, December 19, 2021 SW Drag Race 50 2

Performance Dog Training - Dan (Club #115)
Sunday, December 19, 2021

SW Drag Race 50 2

Distance: 50 yds  SCT: 30 secs All Regular    Judge: Course Marshal
Place Armband  CPE ID   Call Name  Handler       Time                  NQ  MPH    Pts  Div

      125      32136-01            M. Prevost    4.55                  0   22.48  30   III 3Q                        Freyja    
      123      28421-01            J. Monji      6.81                  0   15.02  26   II 4Q                        Kaminari  
      117      19422-03            N. Hartmann   4.70                  0   21.76  30   III 4Q                        Cinder    
      103      32113-01            K. Nakatsukas 4.81                  0   21.26  30   III  Q                        Raisin    
      115      23009-04            K. Leasher    5.38                  0   19.01  28   II 1Q                        Dzel      
      113      31832-01            P. Erikson    3.99                  0   25.63  32   IV 2Q                        Dexter    
      109      12200-04            D. Roy        4.41                  0   23.19  31   III 1Q                        Boz       
      120      32140-01            M. Seybold    4.49                  0   22.78  30   III 2Q                        Gobi      
      106      32060-01            C. Archer     5.10                  0   20.05  29   III  Q                        Journey   
      102      23028-02            P. Suiter     3.64                  0   28.10  34   IV 1Q                        Magic     
      101      32113-02            K. Nakatsukas 4.99                  0   20.50  29   III  Q                        Kenzo     
      111      23009-03            K. Leasher    6.07                  0   16.85  27   II 3Q                        Axl       
      122      28421-03            J. Monji      5.51                  0   18.56  28   II 2Q                        Misty     



-3-Sunday, December 19, 2021 SW Pole Position Solo

Performance Dog Training - Dan (Club #115)
Sunday, December 19, 2021

SW Pole Position Solo

SCT: 60 secs All Regular    Judge: Course Marshal
Place Armband  CPE ID   Call Name  Handler       Time                  NQ         Pts  Div

      123      28421-01            J. Monji      37.16                 0          18   II 1Q                        Kaminari  
      118      19422-02            N. Hartmann   27.58                 0          18   IV 3Q                        Jude      
      103      32113-01            K. Nakatsukas 56.79                 0           4   I 4Q                        Raisin    
      112      27694-01            R. Drill      39.96                 0          21   I 1Q                        Lilah     
      111      23009-03            K. Leasher    44.21                 0          16   I 2Q                        Axl       
      109      12200-04            D. Roy        20.35                 0          20   V 2Q                        Boz       
      102      23028-02            P. Suiter     27.35                 0          18   IV 2Q                        Magic     
      117      19422-03            N. Hartmann   18.54                 0          22   V 1Q                        Cinder    
      101      32113-02            K. Nakatsukas 52.67                 0           8   I 3Q                        Kenzo     
      105      27694-03            R. Drill      26.47                 0          19   IV 1Q                        Paisley   



-4-Sunday, December 19, 2021 SW Pole Position Solo 2

Performance Dog Training - Dan (Club #115)
Sunday, December 19, 2021

SW Pole Position Solo 2

SCT: 60 secs All Regular    Judge: Course Marshal
Place Armband  CPE ID   Call Name  Handler       Time                  NQ         Pts  Div

      123      28421-01            J. Monji      40.19                 0          20   I 1Q                        Kaminari  
      118      19422-02            N. Hartmann   28.82                 0          22   III 1Q                        Jude      
      103      32113-01            K. Nakatsukas NT                    0           0                             Raisin    
      112      27694-01            R. Drill      35.63                 0          20   II 1Q                        Lilah     
      111      23009-03            K. Leasher    31.58                 0          19   III 2Q                        Axl       
      109      12200-04            D. Roy        26.33                 0          19   IV 1Q                        Boz       
      102      23028-02            P. Suiter     19.67                 0          21   V 2Q                        Magic     
      117      19422-03            N. Hartmann   19.24                 0          21   V 1Q                        Cinder    
      101      32113-02            K. Nakatsukas NT                    0           0                             Kenzo     
      105      27694-03            R. Drill      27.91                 0          18   IV 2Q                        Paisley   



-5-Sunday, December 19, 2021 SW Hairpin

Performance Dog Training - Dan (Club #115)
Sunday, December 19, 2021

SW Hairpin

SCT: 60 secs All Regular    Judge: Course Marshal
Place Armband  CPE ID   Call Name  Handler       Time                  NQ         Pts  Div

      117      19422-03            N. Hartmann   33.36                 0          17   III 1Q                        Cinder    
      102      *** Magic and P. Suiter ***

      118      19422-02            N. Hartmann   Not Scored                          Jude      
                                  .            

      102      23028-02            P. Suiter     18.94                 0          22   V 1Q                        Magic     
      109      12200-04            D. Roy  Q Boz        

      101      32113-02            K. Nakatsukas NT                    0           0                             Kenzo     
      103      32113-01            K. NakatsukasaRaisin     



-6-Sunday, December 19, 2021 SW Hairpin 2

Performance Dog Training - Dan (Club #115)
Sunday, December 19, 2021

SW Hairpin 2

SCT: 60 secs All Regular    Judge: Course Marshal
Place Armband  CPE ID   Call Name  Handler       Time                  NQ         Pts  Div

      118      19422-02            N. Hartmann   Not Scored                          Jude      
                                  .            

      117      19422-03            N. Hartmann   33.50                 0          17   III 1Q                        Cinder    
      102      *** Magic and P. Suiter ***

      102      23028-02            P. Suiter     26.57                 0          19   IV 1Q                        Magic     
      109      12200-04            D. Roy  Q Boz        

      101      32113-02            K. Nakatsukas NT                    0           0                             Kenzo     
      103      32113-01            K. NakatsukasaRaisin     
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